
IPSC REGION COUNTRY CITY ADDRESS E-mail

- Washington 3900 Spring of Freedom St., NW, Washington, D.C. washington@embassy.mzv.cz

Alaska Anchorage 810 N St., Suite 100, AK 99501 Anchorage anchorage@honorary.mzv.cz

Arizona Phoenix 6940 E Cochise RD # 1022, AZ 85253 Phoenix phoenix@honorary.mzv.cz

Arkansas Little Rock 3620 Hill Road, AR 72205 Little Rock littlerock@honorary.mzv.cz

Los Angeles 10990 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 1100, CA 90024 Los Angeles losangeles@embassy.mzv.cz

San Francisco 4 Embarcadero Center, Suite 1400, CA 94111 San Francisco sanfrancisco@honorary.mzv.cz

Colorado Boulder 2342 Broadway Street, CO 80304 Boulder colorado@honorary.mzv.cz

Miami 3785 NW 82nd Avenue, Suite 317, Doral, FL 33166 Miami miami@honorary.mzv.cz

Orlando 126 Sue Drive, Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 Orlando orlando@honorary.mzv.cz

Georgia Atlanta 1 Glenlake Parkway, Suite 650, Atlanta, GA 30328 Atlanta atlanta@honorary.mzv.cz

Hawai Honolulu 1080 South Beretania Street, Suite 1404, HI 96814 Honolulu hawaii@honorary.mzv.cz

Illinois Chicago Michigan Plaza Bldg., 205 N Michigan Avenue, Suite 1680, IL 60601 Chicago chicago@embassy.mzv.cz

Louisiana New Orleans 939 Sixth Street, LA 70115 New Orleans neworleans@honorary.mzv.cz

Massachusetts Boston 154 Bay State Rd., MA 02215 Boston boston@honorary.mzv.cz

Minnesota Minneapolis 385 Michigan Street, MN 55102 Minneapolis minneapolis@honorary.mzv.cz

Missouri Kansas City 503 West 115th Terrace, MO 64114 Kansas City kansascity@honorary.mzv.cz

Montana Livingston 420 South 2nd Street, 59047 Livingston livingston@honorary.mzv.cz

Nebraska Lincoln 6701 Everett Street, NE 68506 Lincoln lincoln@honorary.mzv.cz

Nevada Las Vegas 5951 Keomah Street, Pahrump, NV 89061 Las Vegas lasvegas@honorary.mzv.cz

New York New York 321 E 73rd Str., NY 10021 New York newyork@embassy.mzv.cz

Oregon Portland 6900 SW 105th Avenue, Suite D, Beaverton, OR 97008 Portland Portland@honorary.mzv.cz

Philadelphia 540 Maison Place, PA 19010 Philadelphia philadelphia@honorary.mzv.cz

Pittsburgh 225 Boulevard of the Allies, Suite 400, PA 15212 Pittsburgh pittsburgh@honorary.mzv.cz

South Carolina Charlotte 3525 Whitehall Park Drive, Suite 210, NC 28273 Charlotte charlotte@honorary.mzv.cz

Texas Houston 4920 San Jacinto, TX 77004 Houston texas@honorary.mzv.cz

Utah Salt Lake City 9075 S. 1300, suite 102, UT 84094 Salt Lake City saltlakecity@honorary.mzv.cz

Washington Seattle 3115 NE 65th Street, ZIP 98115 Seattle seattle@honorary.mzv.cz

California

Pensylvania

Florida

USA

CZECH REPUBLIC EMBASSIES IN USA IPSC REGION
All USA shooters need "Permit for Temporary Non – Commercial Importation of Firearms or Ammunition or both "
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